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New Jersey Agency Contact List

Robert J. Palmisano Senior Vice President | New Jersey State Manager | D: 973.541.2409 | rpalmisano@oldrepublictitle.com

Underwriting Team Agency Sales Team Agency Support Team J Agency Auditing Team

Alexander Fineberg, Esq.
Vice President
State Underwriting Counsel
D: 973.541.2405
C: 862.926.8519
afineberg@oldrepublictitle.com

Brian N. Elliott, Esq.
Vice President
Senior Underwriting Counsel
D: 973.541.2404
C: 201.274.5052
belliott@oldrepublictitle.com

John (Jack) Benson, Esq.
Vice President
Underwriting Counsel
D: 973.541.2401
C: 856.581.6964
jbensoni@oldrepublictitle.com

Josh Steinberg, Esq.
Assistant Vice President
Underwriting Counsel
D: 973.541.2410
C: 856.873.0836
jsteinbergi@oldrepublictitie.com
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Denise Baccichi
Account Executive
C:201.400.6488
dbaccichi@oldrepublictitle.com

Kathleen Helm
Assistant Vice President
Account Executive
C:732.233.4104
khelm@oldrepublictitle.com

Chuck Travis
Assistant Vice President
Account Executive
C: 610.7311095
ctravis@oldrepublictitle.com

Maureen Turner
Assistant Vice President
Account Executive
C:609.332.9626
mturner@oldrepublictitle.com

Cris Franco
Assistant Vice President
Agency Administrator
Accounting Manager
D: 973.541.2411
cfranco@oldrepublictitle.com
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Susan Fritz
Agency/Accounting
Administrator
D: 973.541.2419
sfritz@oldrepublictitle.com

Terri Biache
Agency Auditor
C: 609.577.5907
tbiache@oldrepublictitle.com

Peter Sianozecki
Agency Auditor
D: 973.541.2415
C: 201.303.7552
psianozecki@oldrepublictitle.com
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